
Sr.noENRNO NAME COURSE Revised Date Revised Time
363 126183820 VEERVAR PRASAD JOSHI BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
364 156185972 PRAMILA BHASKAR MAMGAI BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
365 156190293 ABHISHEK VIJAYKUMAR BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
366 165656317 MEGHA MANJUNATH NAULI BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
367 165656324 KISHAN DHARMESHBHAI TANK BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
368 168484764 PUJA KUMARI BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
369 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
370 170066181 AMIT ROY BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
371 172872145 GHORPADE SHRADDHA BALAJI BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
372 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
373 175700148 ASHWINI NAGARAJ ADOLE BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
374 175705606 NITAVE ANJALI SUBHASH BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
375 175712712 SUMEET DESHMUKH BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
376 175715313 KADU PRASHANT BALU BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
377 175720662 CHAUDHARI SAMIKSHA VITTHAL BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
378 175720798 RUCHA JAYANT WASMATKAR BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
379 176588901 JAIBIR BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
380 180613324 ROY NITU SHASHIKANT BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
381 180614420 LATHA S S BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
382 180619515 HEMANG BHUPENDRA JHAVERI BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
383 180619586 ABHISHEK GOPALRAO PARKHE BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
384 180619593 POOJA RAJENDRA DHONDGE BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
385 180621805 GAURAV PANDEY BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
386 185951689 AAYUSHI KUMARI BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
387 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
388 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL056 28-Mar-21 03.00 PM TO 04.00 PM
412 140965545 SANDIP SEN BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
413 150819871 N DEEPAK KUMAR BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
414 156190293 ABHISHEK VIJAYKUMAR BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
415 168484764 PUJA KUMARI BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
416 170064844 SACHIN SHRIRANG SATHE BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
417 170065742 AVINASH DSOUZA BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
418 170066181 AMIT ROY BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
419 175688936 PRIYANSHI JAIN BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
420 175700148 ASHWINI NAGARAJ ADOLE BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
421 175712712 SUMEET DESHMUKH BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
422 175720662 CHAUDHARI SAMIKSHA VITTHAL BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
423 175720798 RUCHA JAYANT WASMATKAR BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
424 180613324 ROY NITU SHASHIKANT BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
425 180614420 LATHA S S BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
426 180619515 HEMANG BHUPENDRA JHAVERI BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
427 180619586 ABHISHEK GOPALRAO PARKHE BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
428 180619593 POOJA RAJENDRA DHONDGE BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
429 185951689 AAYUSHI KUMARI BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
430 185952190 PANDIT SHITAL ANANDKUMAR BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM
431 185952516 MALI ROHIT CHINTAMAN BCSL058 28-Mar-21 04.00 PM TO 05.00 PM

Due to Low connectivity & technical Issues the following Courses of BCA/MCA Practical
Exam is Reschedule in same Link


